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% from

2021 2020 2019 10YeA

Total Import of Goods 24,920.3 8.3 -43.2 75,470.4 3.8 20.0 100,390.7 4.9 6.2 7.7 4.7 27.8

Agricultural Goods 1,495.3 -1.6 -56.6 4,672.1 -7.0 93.5 6,167.3 -5.7 2.1 5.0 4.2 23.2

Fruits, Vegetables and Preparations 232.3 27.4 -95.1 985.3 13.0 159.8 1,217.7 15.5 6.4 7.7 10.0 49.0

Edible Meat 113.3 3.6 108.6 323.9 7.2 69.8 437.2 6.2 8.2 11.1 6.4 51.8

Coffee, Tea and Spices 75.9 54.4 529.9 179.2 26.7 -22.6 255.1 33.9 7.3 12.6 11.1 76.6

Fresh and Frozen Seafoods 189.7 -29.3 -94.5 723.3 -10.1 -23.6 913.0 -14.9 -4.1 -0.7 -3.4 -2.9

Fresh and Frozen Tuna 71.3 -31.7 -99.9 364.5 18.9 52.3 435.8 6.1 3.8 2.6 -1.3 11.9

Vegetables and Products 767.5 -6.1 26.4 2,162.2 -15.3 181.9 2,929.6 -13.1 1.6 4.6 5.1 21.7

Animals and Products 104.2 29.2 -90.8 271.8 -8.6 80.0 376.0 -0.6 1.5 6.0 -0.2 4.8

Live Animals for Pure-Bred Breeding 4.1 -19.1 -71.3 10.0 -25.1 -34.0 14.1 -23.4 -0.5 -0.1 2.6 9.7

Other Live Animals 0.5 11.3 -77.1 1.6 -94.0 -20.0 2.0 -92.4 -17.4 -36.8 -37.0 -89.7

Other Agricultural Goods 7.8 18.0 1.E+03 14.8 4.5 -72.8 22.6 8.8 -1.3 14.9 9.9 48.7

Manufactured Goods 23,425.0 9.1 -42.2 70,798.4 4.6 16.5 94,223.4 5.7 6.5 7.9 4.7 28.1

Agro-Industrial Goods 592.3 1.5 61.7 1,736.4 -1.7 24.8 2,328.6 -0.9 3.5 4.0 2.7 17.7

Rice and Flour Products 35.5 0.9 -84.8 114.0 -1.5 -35.8 149.5 -1.0 8.1 9.1 6.8 43.1

Milk Products 80.8 0.1 681.2 236.7 -5.8 102.6 317.5 -4.4 11.0 3.2 3.7 21.9

Infant's Preparations 16.6 4.1 -78.8 52.9 1.0 23.9 69.6 1.7 -6.4 -7.2 -0.7 -13.6

Dessert and Chocolate 26.3 -3.4 153.4 76.5 -4.6 -19.1 102.8 -4.3 10.1 7.1 5.8 37.4

Beverages 41.3 -3.6 -10.0 118.3 -13.5 -27.7 159.7 -11.1 18.1 3.7 2.7 22.8

Tobacco Products 9.3 -61.3 -96.2 45.4 -24.3 73.6 54.8 -34.9 -23.2 -10.4 -11.7 -33.9

Pulp and Waste of Paper 119.2 -1.1 540.4 323.3 7.0 52.8 442.5 4.6 12.8 24.1 10.2 64.7

Paper Products 125.3 4.6 20.2 366.9 -7.2 27.9 492.2 -4.5 -1.6 -1.4 -2.0 -2.4

Woods and Wood Products 40.9 17.7 3.E+03 115.9 5.9 -34.7 156.8 8.8 0.8 1.0 -1.5 -6.2

Other Agricultural Industrial Goods 97.0 18.1 -65.5 286.3 9.1 62.6 383.3 11.2 -0.9 2.2 5.4 25.4

Non Agro-Industrial Goods 22,832.8 9.3 -43.7 69,062.0 4.8 16.3 91,894.8 5.9 6.5 8.0 4.8 28.4

Textiles 387.7 14.0 26.2 1,166.8 -1.0 11.0 1,554.5 2.4 1.9 2.0 -1.0 6.3

Yarn and Fibers 129.1 3.4 209.8 335.9 -16.5 6.7 465.0 -11.8 -1.3 -0.7 -4.8 -15.5

Fabrics 148.5 13.7 196.9 440.0 -2.9 14.8 588.5 0.8 -2.5 -0.4 -2.1 -0.9

Garments 110.1 30.0 -82.2 390.9 21.0 10.6 501.0 22.9 12.7 8.5 5.5 57.2

Footwears 61.8 7.6 218.9 202.6 4.7 44.5 264.4 5.3 9.7 8.4 4.4 59.1

Chemical Products 1,537.9 3.3 -18.4 4,491.9 -8.9 33.1 6,029.8 -6.1 -2.1 3.4 2.7 11.0

Soap, Detergent and Cosmetic 122.8 7.9 75.5 367.9 -3.1 147.1 490.7 -0.5 16.2 1.8 -0.7 23.2

Fertilizer and Pesticide 364.6 45.0 1.E+03 772.2 21.6 189.1 1,136.8 28.2 17.5 15.7 6.1 39.9

Plastic Products 420.9 14.0 181.0 1,211.0 1.7 10.0 1,631.8 4.6 -0.9 1.7 2.2 14.7

Rubber Products 62.8 19.9 435.7 173.3 -6.7 -2.2 236.1 -0.8 -2.4 1.9 1.2 7.3

Petroleum Products 3,486.7 -19.2 -96.1 12,117.5 -2.5 -10.4 15,604.2 -6.8 18.9 10.8 6.5 33.9

Crude Oil 2,678.4 -1.7 -90.8 8,616.8 3.5 -13.5 11,295.2 2.2 20.9 11.1 7.4 40.0

Refined Fuel 212.5 -35.1 -99.9 1,018.1 -10.4 -36.5 1,230.7 -15.9 -9.5 -2.6 -5.1 -18.9

Natural Gas 595.7 -52.8 -99.6 2,482.6 -16.3 18.2 3,078.4 -27.2 35.7 18.3 10.6 48.5

Coal 166.0 20.7 -14.2 409.9 -36.1 87.8 575.9 -26.1 5.1 0.9 2.4 8.5

Medicinal and Pharmaceutical Products 295.9 -14.0 -80.8 993.4 -5.9 13.9 1,289.3 -7.9 2.2 3.2 2.7 10.5

Scientific and Medical Instruments 431.7 3.5 -27.7 1,318.6 -6.4 -13.6 1,750.3 -4.1 4.1 7.1 3.2 20.9

Products from Paper 37.6 23.3 364.0 103.0 14.5 1.5 140.6 16.7 11.3 13.7 13.4 69.2

Print Matter 13.7 9.0 -97.7 51.4 4.6 76.4 65.1 5.5 -26.0 2.4 -0.4 -20.2

Machinery 1,774.5 6.2 505.3 5,016.9 -3.5 -9.2 6,791.3 -1.1 -0.2 0.8 -0.6 1.9

Electrical Machinery 1,671.1 -0.3 122.3 4,887.1 -1.6 -55.8 6,558.2 -1.2 1.8 4.3 2.7 14.9

Office Stationery and Equipment 34.4 13.7 194.5 100.2 -2.1 9.2 134.7 1.5 -2.4 0.6 0.0 6.1

Kitchenware and Tableware 132.7 11.7 3.E+04 362.8 6.7 -32.1 495.5 8.0 7.9 11.4 7.2 51.0

Photographic Cameras 3.1 47.5 -94.5 8.3 3.7 50.4 11.3 12.8 22.9 11.8 8.4 58.0

Cenematographic Cameras 37.2 18.9 998.7 90.6 9.8 -14.4 127.8 12.3 12.1 16.6 2.8 28.5

Photographic and Cinematographic Film 8.1 14.0 -63.9 27.4 -14.9 37.7 35.6 -9.7 0.0 -2.6 -3.7 -13.3

มูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย

Mn USD
% QoQAR Value % YoYValue % YoY

% CAGR from
Value % YoY % MoMAR

Apr-24 Q1/24 4M/24

 
 

 

 

 

 

สถานภาพมูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย เดือน เม.ย. 2567 

ที่มา: กระทรวงพาณชิย ์
หมายเหต:ุ 1. AR คือ Annualized Rate 
                 2. 10YeA คือ 10-Year, excluding the current, Average 
                 3. CAGR คือ Compound Annual Growth Rate 
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% from

2021 2020 2019 10YeA

Lenses, Spectacles and Parts 45.3 -4.2 -85.6 150.6 -2.9 17.3 195.9 -3.2 7.4 10.6 2.1 14.6

Musical Instruments, Toys, Sport Requisites 

and Games
36.8 23.7 159.1 111.3 7.8 2.2 148.0 11.4 -0.7 5.4 0.1 19.6

Clocks, Watches and Parts 73.3 -17.3 -43.7 228.4 -9.3 -35.4 301.7 -11.4 11.7 11.0 5.8 22.3

Vehicles 1,037.7 -15.1 -32.1 3,154.0 -17.8 -57.7 4,191.7 -17.1 -5.4 -1.1 -3.2 -4.5

Passenger Cars 74.3 -52.7 8.5 192.0 -53.3 -90.5 266.3 -53.1 -17.0 -9.8 -9.6 -32.4

Buses and Trucks 246.4 -15.1 7.1 663.3 -5.4 -87.1 909.6 -8.3 99.1 42.5 32.1 247.0

Other Vehicles 27.1 -26.0 -100.0 147.5 -9.7 1.E+03 174.5 -12.7 43.6 30.3 9.9 92.8

Parts and Accessories of Vehicles 603.2 -3.7 75.2 1,870.8 -12.3 -33.5 2,474.0 -10.4 -13.6 -7.3 -8.4 -24.6

Motorcycles 18.4 -46.7 -40.8 56.0 -54.2 -84.3 74.4 -52.5 -13.8 -0.2 -1.9 -12.9

Bicycles 3.0 -22.3 1.E+03 8.7 -9.3 53.6 11.8 -13.0 -14.6 0.5 -8.9 -44.2

Parts of Motorcycles and Bicycles 65.3 -11.1 -55.2 215.8 -26.7 13.2 281.1 -23.6 -6.9 1.3 5.8 10.1

Aeroplanes, Gliders, Instruments and Parts 436.4 266.8 2.E+04 756.1 294.5 73.4 1,192.5 283.9 42.5 21.8 30.6 45.1

Ships, Boats and Floating Structures 125.9 398.6 -55.2 684.1 24.8 78.3 810.0 41.2 32.6 46.5 23.9 81.7

Railway, Equipment and Parts 3.9 -48.5 -100.0 29.1 -60.5 1.E+04 33.0 -59.4 -10.2 -28.8 -22.8 -52.6

Cathode-Ray Tubes and Parts 0.8 15.6 16.6 2.2 -18.0 -71.2 3.1 -11.1 -6.7 1.1 -2.8 -23.3

Stranded Wire and Cable 197.9 2.8 65.6 591.5 -9.2 -8.0 789.3 -6.4 -0.1 4.3 2.5 12.9

Electrical Appliances 708.7 16.8 363.5 2,026.3 -1.2 -13.9 2,735.0 2.9 -4.0 7.6 2.8 10.6

Electronic Products 3,535.1 27.3 -98.0 12,438.5 47.0 214.8 15,973.6 42.1 20.8 19.4 15.4 94.4

Computers and Parts 1,068.8 53.3 -100.0 4,750.4 106.3 876.6 5,819.2 94.0 25.3 24.4 15.9 116.6

Printed Circuits 204.3 43.4 80.2 585.8 7.4 69.6 790.1 14.8 9.9 15.1 15.5 64.4

Diodes, Transistors and Semi Conductor 228.6 -24.7 -92.7 830.8 -0.2 -31.0 1,059.4 -6.7 11.8 9.9 14.3 62.1

Integrated Circuit 1,995.9 24.1 -80.7 6,153.1 31.5 106.2 8,149.0 29.6 20.9 19.3 16.3 96.5

Data Media for Picture and Sound Recording 31.5 55.7 51.2 103.6 20.4 235.3 135.1 27.1 8.2 -9.3 -12.0 -40.1

Metal Manufactures 382.3 4.4 293.8 1,114.8 -11.8 37.1 1,497.1 -8.1 1.3 2.7 1.3 1.5

Minerals and Mineral Products 40.0 1.4 425.1 119.8 0.1 22.1 159.8 0.4 4.4 6.5 3.4 22.0

Other Metal Ores and Products 1,016.0 15.5 195.3 2,863.4 -2.8 27.2 3,879.4 1.4 -1.0 7.2 4.9 21.5

Steel and Steel Products 1,053.5 -9.6 89.9 2,946.7 -17.5 -5.8 4,000.2 -15.5 -6.3 1.2 -1.2 -4.2

Glass and Products 94.3 13.0 -52.0 297.8 8.7 2.3 392.1 9.7 3.1 6.8 8.7 39.5

Cement 18.6 4.1 -80.2 62.0 -13.0 -24.1 80.6 -9.5 -0.9 3.3 2.3 28.3

Cement, Asbestos, Mica and Products 14.3 -3.4 443.1 41.4 -1.9 -12.8 55.6 -2.2 7.5 6.5 8.2 43.3

Ceramic Products 25.4 -8.7 1.E+03 73.6 -13.3 -49.5 99.0 -12.2 -4.2 3.1 -1.1 -1.7

Jewellery, Silver Bars and Gold 1,855.7 185.4 6.E+03 3,980.7 57.9 120.3 5,836.4 84.0 2.2 21.8 11.5 68.2

Jewellery Ornaments 109.0 4.0 -99.6 484.8 -9.7 309.3 593.7 -7.4 37.1 22.8 13.0 92.2

Munitions Used in Official Services 5.9 -50.0 -100.0 87.1 -71.3 3.E+03 93.1 -70.5 5.8 -50.6 -46.9 -81.5

Other Non Agro-Industrial Goods 964.8 1.0 67.4 2,945.3 7.0 -9.4 3,910.1 5.5 17.9 16.7 12.1 67.6

มูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย (ต่อ)

% MoMAR Value % YoY
% CAGR fromMn USD

Apr-24

Value % YoY % QoQAR

4M/24Q1/24

Value % YoY
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Total Import of Goods 24,920.3 8.3 8.3 75,470.4 3.8 3.8 100,390.7 4.9 4.9

Agricultural Goods 1,495.3 -1.6 -0.1 4,672.1 -7.0 -0.5 6,167.3 -5.7 -0.4

Fruits, Vegetables and Preparations 232.3 27.4 0.2 985.3 13.0 0.2 1,217.7 15.5 0.2

Edible Meat 113.3 3.6 0.0 323.9 7.2 0.0 437.2 6.2 0.0

Coffee, Tea and Spices 75.9 54.4 0.1 179.2 26.7 0.1 255.1 33.9 0.1

Fresh and Frozen Seafoods 189.7 -29.3 -0.3 723.3 -10.1 -0.1 913.0 -14.9 -0.2

Fresh and Frozen Tuna 71.3 -31.7 -0.1 364.5 18.9 0.1 435.8 6.1 0.0

Vegetables and Products 767.5 -6.1 -0.2 2,162.2 -15.3 -0.5 2,929.6 -13.1 -0.5

Animals and Products 104.2 29.2 0.1 271.8 -8.6 0.0 376.0 -0.6 0.0

Live Animals for Pure-Bred Breeding 4.1 -19.1 0.0 10.0 -25.1 0.0 14.1 -23.4 0.0

Other Live Animals 0.5 11.3 0.0 1.6 -94.0 0.0 2.0 -92.4 0.0

Other Agricultural Goods 7.8 18.0 0.0 14.8 4.5 0.0 22.6 8.8 0.0

Manufactured Goods 23,425.0 9.1 8.5 70,798.4 4.6 4.3 94,223.4 5.7 5.3

Agro-Industrial Goods 592.3 1.5 0.0 1,736.4 -1.7 0.0 2,328.6 -0.9 0.0

Rice and Flour Products 35.5 0.9 0.0 114.0 -1.5 0.0 149.5 -1.0 0.0

Milk Products 80.8 0.1 0.0 236.7 -5.8 0.0 317.5 -4.4 0.0

Infant's Preparations 16.6 4.1 0.0 52.9 1.0 0.0 69.6 1.7 0.0

Dessert and Chocolate 26.3 -3.4 0.0 76.5 -4.6 0.0 102.8 -4.3 0.0

Beverages 41.3 -3.6 0.0 118.3 -13.5 0.0 159.7 -11.1 0.0

Tobacco Products 9.3 -61.3 -0.1 45.4 -24.3 0.0 54.8 -34.9 0.0

Pulp and Waste of Paper 119.2 -1.1 0.0 323.3 7.0 0.0 442.5 4.6 0.0

Paper Products 125.3 4.6 0.0 366.9 -7.2 0.0 492.2 -4.5 0.0

Woods and Wood Products 40.9 17.7 0.0 115.9 5.9 0.0 156.8 8.8 0.0

Other Agricultural Industrial Goods 97.0 18.1 0.1 286.3 9.1 0.0 383.3 11.2 0.0

Non Agro-Industrial Goods 22,832.8 9.3 8.4 69,062.0 4.8 4.3 91,894.8 5.9 5.3

Textiles 387.7 14.0 0.2 1,166.8 -1.0 0.0 1,554.5 2.4 0.0

Yarn and Fibers 129.1 3.4 0.0 335.9 -16.5 -0.1 465.0 -11.8 -0.1

Fabrics 148.5 13.7 0.1 440.0 -2.9 0.0 588.5 0.8 0.0

Garments 110.1 30.0 0.1 390.9 21.0 0.1 501.0 22.9 0.1

Footwears 61.8 7.6 0.0 202.6 4.7 0.0 264.4 5.3 0.0

Chemical Products 1,537.9 3.3 0.2 4,491.9 -8.9 -0.6 6,029.8 -6.1 -0.4

Soap, Detergent and Cosmetic 122.8 7.9 0.0 367.9 -3.1 0.0 490.7 -0.5 0.0

Fertilizer and Pesticide 364.6 45.0 0.5 772.2 21.6 0.2 1,136.8 28.2 0.3

Plastic Products 420.9 14.0 0.2 1,211.0 1.7 0.0 1,631.8 4.6 0.1

Rubber Products 62.8 19.9 0.0 173.3 -6.7 0.0 236.1 -0.8 0.0

Petroleum Products 3,486.7 -19.2 -3.6 12,117.5 -2.5 -0.4 15,604.2 -6.8 -1.2

Crude Oil 2,678.4 -1.7 -0.2 8,616.8 3.5 0.4 11,295.2 2.2 0.3

Refined Fuel 212.5 -35.1 -0.5 1,018.1 -10.4 -0.2 1,230.7 -15.9 -0.2

Natural Gas 595.7 -52.8 -2.9 2,482.6 -16.3 -0.7 3,078.4 -27.2 -1.2

Coal 166.0 20.7 0.1 409.9 -36.1 -0.3 575.9 -26.1 -0.2

Medicinal and Pharmaceutical Products 295.9 -14.0 -0.2 993.4 -5.9 -0.1 1,289.3 -7.9 -0.1

Scientific and Medical Instruments 431.7 3.5 0.1 1,318.6 -6.4 -0.1 1,750.3 -4.1 -0.1

Products from Paper 37.6 23.3 0.0 103.0 14.5 0.0 140.6 16.7 0.0

Print Matter 13.7 9.0 0.0 51.4 4.6 0.0 65.1 5.5 0.0

Machinery 1,774.5 6.2 0.5 5,016.9 -3.5 -0.2 6,791.3 -1.1 -0.1

Electrical Machinery 1,671.1 -0.3 0.0 4,887.1 -1.6 -0.1 6,558.2 -1.2 -0.1

Office Stationery and Equipment 34.4 13.7 0.0 100.2 -2.1 0.0 134.7 1.5 0.0

Kitchenware and Tableware 132.7 11.7 0.1 362.8 6.7 0.0 495.5 8.0 0.0

Photographic Cameras 3.1 47.5 0.0 8.3 3.7 0.0 11.3 12.8 0.0

Cenematographic Cameras 37.2 18.9 0.0 90.6 9.8 0.0 127.8 12.3 0.0

Photographic and Cinematographic Film 8.1 14.0 0.0 27.4 -14.9 0.0 35.6 -9.7 0.0

4M/24

มูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย

Mn USD
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth

Apr-24 Q1/24
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Lenses, Spectacles and Parts 45.3 -4.2 0.0 150.6 -2.9 0.0 195.9 -3.2 0.0

Musical Instruments, Toys, Sport Requisites 

and Games
36.8 23.7 0.0 111.3 7.8 0.0 148.0 11.4 0.0

Clocks, Watches and Parts 73.3 -17.3 -0.1 228.4 -9.3 0.0 301.7 -11.4 0.0

Vehicles 1,037.7 -15.1 -0.8 3,154.0 -17.8 -0.9 4,191.7 -17.1 -0.9

Passenger Cars 74.3 -52.7 -0.4 192.0 -53.3 -0.3 266.3 -53.1 -0.3

Buses and Trucks 246.4 -15.1 -0.2 663.3 -5.4 -0.1 909.6 -8.3 -0.1

Other Vehicles 27.1 -26.0 0.0 147.5 -9.7 0.0 174.5 -12.7 0.0

Parts and Accessories of Vehicles 603.2 -3.7 -0.1 1,870.8 -12.3 -0.4 2,474.0 -10.4 -0.3

Motorcycles 18.4 -46.7 -0.1 56.0 -54.2 -0.1 74.4 -52.5 -0.1

Bicycles 3.0 -22.3 0.0 8.7 -9.3 0.0 11.8 -13.0 0.0

Parts of Motorcycles and Bicycles 65.3 -11.1 0.0 215.8 -26.7 -0.1 281.1 -23.6 -0.1

Aeroplanes, Gliders, Instruments and Parts 436.4 266.8 1.4 756.1 294.5 0.8 1,192.5 283.9 0.9

Ships, Boats and Floating Structures 125.9 398.6 0.4 684.1 24.8 0.2 810.0 41.2 0.2

Railway, Equipment and Parts 3.9 -48.5 0.0 29.1 -60.5 -0.1 33.0 -59.4 -0.1

Cathode-Ray Tubes and Parts 0.8 15.6 0.0 2.2 -18.0 0.0 3.1 -11.1 0.0

Stranded Wire and Cable 197.9 2.8 0.0 591.5 -9.2 -0.1 789.3 -6.4 -0.1

Electrical Appliances 708.7 16.8 0.4 2,026.3 -1.2 0.0 2,735.0 2.9 0.1

Electronic Products 3,535.1 27.3 3.3 12,438.5 47.0 5.5 15,973.6 42.1 4.9

Computers and Parts 1,068.8 53.3 1.6 4,750.4 106.3 3.4 5,819.2 94.0 2.9

Printed Circuits 204.3 43.4 0.3 585.8 7.4 0.1 790.1 14.8 0.1

Diodes, Transistors and Semi Conductor 228.6 -24.7 -0.3 830.8 -0.2 0.0 1,059.4 -6.7 -0.1

Integrated Circuit 1,995.9 24.1 1.7 6,153.1 31.5 2.0 8,149.0 29.6 1.9

Data Media for Picture and Sound Recording 31.5 55.7 0.0 103.6 20.4 0.0 135.1 27.1 0.0

Metal Manufactures 382.3 4.4 0.1 1,114.8 -11.8 -0.2 1,497.1 -8.1 -0.1

Minerals and Mineral Products 40.0 1.4 0.0 119.8 0.1 0.0 159.8 0.4 0.0

Other Metal Ores and Products 1,016.0 15.5 0.6 2,863.4 -2.8 -0.1 3,879.4 1.4 0.1

Steel and Steel Products 1,053.5 -9.6 -0.5 2,946.7 -17.5 -0.9 4,000.2 -15.5 -0.8

Glass and Products 94.3 13.0 0.0 297.8 8.7 0.0 392.1 9.7 0.0

Cement 18.6 4.1 0.0 62.0 -13.0 0.0 80.6 -9.5 0.0

Cement, Asbestos, Mica and Products 14.3 -3.4 0.0 41.4 -1.9 0.0 55.6 -2.2 0.0

Ceramic Products 25.4 -8.7 0.0 73.6 -13.3 0.0 99.0 -12.2 0.0

Jewellery, Silver Bars and Gold 1,855.7 185.4 5.2 3,980.7 57.9 2.0 5,836.4 84.0 2.8

Jewellery Ornaments 109.0 4.0 0.0 484.8 -9.7 -0.1 593.7 -7.4 0.0

Munitions Used in Official Services 5.9 -50.0 0.0 87.1 -71.3 -0.3 93.1 -70.5 -0.2

Other Non Agro-Industrial Goods 964.8 1.0 0.0 2,945.3 7.0 0.3 3,910.1 5.5 0.2

Mn USD

Apr-24 4M/24Q1/24

มูลค่าน าเข้าสินค้าของไทย (ต่อ)

Value % YoY
Contribution

to Growth
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth
Value % YoY

Contribution

to Growth

 


